Chick Pre-Order Form

*All chicks are sexed and vaccinated and are 90% guaranteed to be female.

Breed

Araucana

Barred Rock

**Brown Leghorn

Buff Orpington

Dark Brahma

Golden Laced Wyandotte
Cuckoo Maran

Rhode Island Red

Silver Laced Wyandotte
Speckled Sussex
Welsummer

**White Leghorn
Cornish Rock Cross
Artisan Gold Turkeys
Bronze Breasted

White Broad Breasted
White Pekin Ducks

Khaki Campbell

Quantity

*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*4.99ea
*3.99ea
*12.99ea
*12.99ea
*12.99ea
*8.99%ea

*8.99¢ea

Total

(

Customer Name

Address

Phone Number

E-Mail Address

**Chick Pick up is March24th

from 10am-4pm

meat bird)

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Duck

Duck Subtotal
+Tax*(.0635)

Total

**birds are white egg layers**all others are brown egg layers



